





THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP. FINISHED GOOD PART NUMBER MATRIX 10 11 13 14 15 В М В Ν S LENGTH: 005 TO 073 M. 015 TO 240 FT. \_ENGTH: = FEET M = METERS PULLING EYE:
A = PULLING EYE ON BLUNT END
N = NO PULLING EYE POLARITY/PERFORMANCE: S = STANDARD PERFORMANCE/STANDARD POLARITY TRANSITION AND CONNECTOR ON OTHER END: N = NONE (PIGTAIL OPTION ONLY) TRANSITION DISTANCE (ONLY ON 1 END): B = 30" EQUAL BREAKOUT FOR TETHERED CASSETTES TETHERED CASSETTE OPTION (ONLY ON 1 END): L = LEFT TETHERED ODF FRONT ACCESS CASSETTE R = RIGHT TETHERED ODF FRONT ACCESS CASSETTE CONNECTORS (ONLY ON 1 END): 9 = ODF FLEXCORE UNIVERSAL ENCLOSURE - LC PC M = ODF FLEXCORE UNIVERSAL ENCLOSURE - LC APC FLAME RATING: M = LSZH EUROCLASS Cca/RISER OFNR (OFS ACCU RISER 288-864) CABLE TYPE: N = INDOOR/OUTDOOR TRUNK FIBER COUNT: B = 288 FIBERS FIBER TYPE: 8 = BISMF G.657.A2 9/125um SINGLEMODE PRODUCT DESIGNATION: IS THE FOLLOWING FOR CONNECTOR LOSS LC/PC: IL LESS THAN 0.6dB, RL GREATER THAN 55dB LC/APC: IL LESS THAN 0.5dB, RL GREATER THAN 55dB PART NUMBER F8BNM\*\*BNS\*\*\*\* 288 Fiber Tethered FlexCore ODF Enclosure Tethered Left or Right to Blunt End [All Lengths up to 240ft. (73m)] CUSTOMER DRAWING ITEM REVISION NAME 01171EAK/01 DATASET FILE NAME 01171EAK\_DC/01A THIRD ANGLE CUSTOMER PROJECTION MATERIAL 01171EAK-DC SEE SHEET 1 FOR REVISION HISTORY N/A SCALE DRAWN BY DATE APR DATE CHK ECN BY DESCRIPTION SAT 09/21/22 BJBE NONE SHEET 4 OF 4